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3 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

12 15137228007526 NILESH SHRAWAN SHINDE Male
Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC)
139.50000

46 15108588003028 PRIYA BALASO KANGADE Female
Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC)
119.50000

Merit No Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Marks Obtained
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